# Impact Association Management welcomes Marisa Menzel from the Wisconsin Financial Group

## WISCONSINFINANCIAL



IMPACT
ASSOCIATION
MANAGEMENT
WELCOMES
MARISA
MENZEL



February 19, 2019, Madison, Wisconsin-Impact Association Management (Impact) is happy to announce the signing of Marisa Menzel from the Wisconsin Financial Group as their newest client.

"I'm looking forward to working with Impact! Their support will allow me to grow and serve my clients even better." shares Marisa Menzel.

"Our team at Impact is excited about our new partnership with Marisa Menzel. Supporting Marisa's mission to provide maximum coverage for her clients and to help others become financially stable, is something our team is ready to take on. We understand the importance of her services and are here to help her and her clients in any way we can." adds Jodi Fisher, CEO, Impact Association Management

#### About Marisa Menzel

Marisa Menzel is a Financial Advisor who is an associate of the Wisconsin Financial Group. Marisa follows the Wisconsin Financial Group's mission that states, "We believe in maximum coverage, maximum protection, and maximum efficiency of money so individuals, families, and businesses can become financially independent." She operates with the goal to educate her clients on the available strategies and alternatives to allow them to make their own sound financial decisions. She also provides financial products and services necessary to implement chosen strategies.

#### Contact:

Marisa Menzel, Financial Advisor

608.274.9110 x 113

mm@wisconsinfinancial.com

http://www.wisconsinfinancial.com/

### About Impact Association Management

Impact was founded in 2006 by Jodi Fisher, and since then they have successfully supported many Associations in growing and increasing profits and memberships. Now expanded into a robust team, Impact consists of Social Media experts, Non-Profit Administrators and Executive Administrative Assistants with impressive backgrounds in Association support, small business operations and international corporations. Their mission is to provide customized, efficient, and forward-thinking association management services to small and medium sized Associations with a highly skilled, dedicated team of Executive Administrators.

#### **Contact:**

Impact Association Management

608.210.3120

in fo@ImpactAMC.com

www.ImpactAMC.com